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Schedule 1 Agreement Area

Part 1 - Description

CoNAL e w2

Lot on Plan
Lot 1 on SP235269
Lot 2 on SP253545
Lot 9 on SP235269
Lot 11 on SP235269
Lot 12 on SP235269
Lot 13 on SP253545
Lot 14 on SP253545
Lot 15 on SP253545
Lot 16 on SP235269
Lot 20 on SP235269
Lot 46 on SP253545
Lot 61 on SP235269
Lot 62 on SP235269
Lot 81 on SP235269
Lot 82 on SP235269
Lot 85 on SP235269
Lot 86 on SP235269
Lot 93 on SP235269
Lot 100 on SP235269
Lot 128 on SP235269
Lot 135 on SP253545
Lot 136 on SP253545
Lot 136 on SP235269
Lot 140 on SP235269
Lot 156 on SP235269
Lot 157 on SP235269
Lot 160 on SP235269
Lot 161 on SP235269
Lot 164 on SP235269
Lot 172 on SP235269
Lot 173 on SP235269
Lot 177 on SP253545
Lot 138 on SP253545
Lot 142 on SP253545
Lot 180 on SP253545
Lot 181 on SP253545
Lot 183 on SP253545
Lot 187 on SP253545
Lot 188 on SP253545
Lot 189 on SP253545
Lot 191 on SP253545
Lot 192 on SP253545
Lot 193 on SP253545
Lot 194 on SP253545

Document No: 4472385

S myl e Description
Non-town Land
Balance of Town Land
Airstrip

School

Old Pre-School
Community Hall Precinct/Police Station
Telstra

Rented Office Space

Land Holding Act—Issued Perpetual Lease

Land Holding Act—Valid Application
Teacher’s Residence

Land Holding Act—Valid Application
Land Holding Act—Valid Application
Land Holding Act—Valid Application
Land Holding Act—Valid Application
Land Holding Act—Valid Application
Land Holding Act—WValid Application
Land Holding Act—Valid Application
Land Holding Act—Valid Application
Land Holding Act—Valid Application
Northern Church

Church House

Land Holding Act—Valid Application
Land Holding Act—Valid Application
Land Holding Act—Valid Application
Land Holding Act—Valid Application
Land Holding Act—Valid Application
Land Holding Act—Valid Application
Land Holding Act—Valid Application
Land Holding Act—YValid Application
Land Holding Act—Valid Application
Southen Church

Badu Motel

Bottom Shop

Cemetery

Health Centre

Ergon Lease

Cray Factory

Freight Depot (Dogai Shed)

Service Station/ Bulk Fuel Depot
Spring Well

Nursery Complex

Tavern

Sports Grounds
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No.

45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51
52.
53.
54.
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56.
57.
58.
39,
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
60.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
g4.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

. LotonPlan_
Lot 195 on SP253545
Lot 196 on SP253545
Lot 199 on SP253545
Lot 200 on SP253545
Lot 201 on SP253545
Lot 273 an SP253545
Lot 274 an SP253545
Lot 275 on SP253545
Lot 297 on SP253545
Lot 323 on SP253545
Lot 327 on SP253545
Lot 328 on SP253545
Lot 329 on SP253545
Lot 330 on SP253545
Lot 341 on SP253545
Lot 400 on SP253545
Lot 401 on SP253545
Lot 402 on SP253545
Lot 403 on SP253545
Lot 501 on SP253545
Lot 502 on SP253545
Lot 503 on SP253545
Lot 504 on SP253545
Lot 505 on SP253545
Lot 506 on SP253545
Lot 507 on SP253545
Lot 508 on SP253545
Lot 509 on SP253545
Lot 510 on SP253545
Lot 511 on SP253545
Lot 512 on SP253545
Lot 515 on SP253545
Lot 517 on SP253545
Lot 623 on SP253545
Lot 706 on SP253545
Lot 7070n SP253545
Lot 710 on SP253545
Lot 712 on SP253545
Lot 713 on SP253545
Lot 714 on SP253545
Lot 715 on SP253545
Lot 716 on SP253545
Lot 901 on SP253545
Lot 903 on SP253545
Lot 904 on SP253545
Lot 905 on SP253545

All Roads on sheets 1-25 of

survey plan SP235269
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e A € - Description .
Old Childcare Centre
New Pre-School
Rural Transaction Centre
New Childcare Centre
Council Offices
RIBS Centre/Accommodation
Training Shed
CDEP Shed
SES Shed
Park
Heavy Machinery Yard
Heavy Machinery Yard
Badue Rangers Office
Old Water Supply (Storage Tanks)
Top Shop
Garbage Refuse Site
Sewerage Ponds/Infrastructure/Outfall
Sewerage Ponds/Infrastructure/Qutfall
Teacher’s Residences
Picnic Area (North)
Picnic Area (South)
Drainage Area
Drainage Area
Drainage Area
Drainage Area
Drainage Area
Drainage Area
Sewerage Pump Site No.l
Sewerage Pump Site No.2
Sewerage Pump Site No.3
Sewerage Pump Site No.4
Sewerage Pump Site No.5
Piggery
Residences (BIF CEO)
Quarry and Crushing Plant
Quarry Residence
Cray Factory
Water Reservoir & Under Ground Pipe Work
Water Treatment Plant
Water Supply and Wells
Water Reservoir & Under Ground Pipe Work
Raw Water Storage
Drainage Area
QH Staff Residence
Mechanics Workshop
Contractors Camp
Road

16





