Schedule 1 Agreement Area

Part 1 - Description

No.	Lot on Plan	Description
1.	Lot 1 on SP235269	Non-town Land
2.	Lot 2 on SP253545	Balance of Town Land
3.	Lot 9 on SP235269	Airstrip
4.	Lot 11 on SP235269	School
5.	Lot 12 on SP235269	Old Pre-School
6.	Lot 13 on SP253545	Community Hall Precinct/Police Station
7.	Lot 14 on SP253545	Telstra
8.	Lot 15 on SP253545	Rented Office Space
9.	Lot 16 on SP235269	Land Holding Act—Issued Perpetual Lease
10.	Lot 20 on SP235269	Land Holding Act—Valid Application
11.	Lot 46 on SP253545	Teacher's Residence
12.	Lot 61 on SP235269	Land Holding Act—Valid Application
13.	Lot 62 on SP235269	Land Holding Act—Valid Application
14.	Lot 81 on SP235269	Land Holding Act—Valid Application
15.	Lot 82 on SP235269	Land Holding Act—Valid Application
16.	Lot 85 on SP235269	Land Holding Act—Valid Application
17.	Lot 86 on SP235269	Land Holding Act—Valid Application
18.	Lot 93 on SP235269	Land Holding Act—Valid Application
19.	Lot 100 on SP235269	Land Holding Act—Valid Application
20.	Lot 128 on SP235269	Land Holding Act—Valid Application
21.	Lot 135 on SP253545	Northern Church
22.	Lot 136 on SP253545	Church House
23.	Lot 136 on SP235269	Land Holding Act—Valid Application
24.	Lot 140 on SP235269	Land Holding Act—Valid Application
25.	Lot 156 on SP235269	Land Holding Act—Valid Application
26.	Lot 157 on SP235269	Land Holding Act—Valid Application
27.	Lot 160 on SP235269	Land Holding Act—Valid Application
28.	Lot 161 on SP235269	Land Holding Act—Valid Application
29.	Lot 164 on SP235269	Land Holding Act—Valid Application
30.	Lot 172 on SP235269	Land Holding Act—Valid Application
31.	Lot 173 on SP235269	Land Holding Act—Valid Application
32.	Lot 177 on SP253545	Southern Church
33.	Lot 138 on SP253545	Badu Motel
34.	Lot 142 on SP253545	Bottom Shop
35.	Lot 180 on SP253545	Cemetery
36.	Lot 181 on SP253545	Health Centre
37.	Lot 183 on SP253545	Ergon Lease
38.	Lot 187 on SP253545	Cray Factory
39.	Lot 188 on SP253545	Freight Depot (Dogai Shed)
40.	Lot 189 on SP253545	Service Station/ Bulk Fuel Depot
41.	Lot 191 on SP253545	Spring Well
42.	Lot 192 on SP253545	Nursery Complex
43.	Lot 193 on SP253545	Tavern
44.	Lot 194 on SP253545	Sports Grounds

No.	Lot on Plan	Description
45.	Lot 195 on SP253545	Old Childcare Centre
46.	Lot 196 on SP253545	New Pre-School
47.	Lot 199 on SP253545	Rural Transaction Centre
48.	Lot 200 on SP253545	New Childcare Centre
49.	Lot 201 on SP253545	Council Offices
50.	Lot 273 on SP253545	RIBS Centre/Accommodation
51.	Lot 274 on SP253545	Training Shed
52.	Lot 275 on SP253545	CDEP Shed
53.	Lot 297 on SP253545	SES Shed
54.	Lot 323 on SP253545	Park
55.	Lot 327 on SP253545	Heavy Machinery Yard
56.	Lot 328 on SP253545	Heavy Machinery Yard
57.	Lot 329 on SP253545	Badu Rangers Office
58.	Lot 330 on SP253545	Old Water Supply (Storage Tanks)
59.	Lot 341 on SP253545	Top Shop
60.	Lot 400 on SP253545	Garbage Refuse Site
61.	Lot 401 on SP253545	Sewerage Ponds/Infrastructure/Outfall
62.	Lot 402 on SP253545	Sewerage Ponds/Infrastructure/Outfall
63.	Lot 403 on SP253545	Teacher's Residences
64.	Lot 501 on SP253545	Picnic Area (North)
65.	Lot 502 on SP253545	Picnic Area (South)
66.	Lot 503 on SP253545	Drainage Area
67.	Lot 504 on SP253545	Drainage Area
68.	Lot 505 on SP253545	Drainage Area
69.	Lot 506 on SP253545	Drainage Area
70.	Lot 507 on SP253545	Drainage Area
71.	Lot 508 on SP253545	Drainage Area
72.	Lot 509 on SP253545	Sewerage Pump Site No.1
73.	Lot 510 on SP253545	Sewerage Pump Site No.2
74.	Lot 511 on SP253545	Sewerage Pump Site No.3
75.	Lot 512 on SP253545	Sewerage Pump Site No.4
76.	Lot 515 on SP253545	Sewerage Pump Site No.5
<i>7</i> 7.	Lot 517 on SP253545	Piggery
78.	Lot 623 on SP253545	Residences (BIF CEO)
79.	Lot 706 on SP253545	Quarry and Crushing Plant
80.	Lot 707on SP253545	Quarry Residence
81.	Lot 710 on SP253545	Cray Factory
82.	Lot 712 on SP253545	Water Reservoir & Under Ground Pipe Work
83.	Lot 713 on SP253545	Water Treatment Plant
84.	Lot 714 on SP253545	Water Supply and Wells
85.	Lot 715 on SP253545	Water Reservoir & Under Ground Pipe Work
86.	Lot 716 on SP253545	Raw Water Storage
87.	Lot 901 on SP253545	Drainage Area
88.	Lot 903 on SP253545	QH Staff Residence
89.	Lot 904 on SP253545	Mechanics Workshop
90.	Lot 905 on SP253545	Contractors Camp
91.	All Roads on sheets 1-25 of	f Road
	survey plan SP235269	